TA302
STA301...306
Dimensions in Inches /mm
*) Dimensions STA301, 302
**) Dimensions STA306
Type
 Flow at
head

490 11.5 19.29 490 48.5 22
600 11.5 23.62 600 52.9 24
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
HP
kW
V Hz AMPS RPM
1.7
1.27
230 60 4.8 3440
460 60 2.4 3440
STA301S120 40/30 13.1 4.72 120 45.2 20.5
200 13.1 7.87 200 47.4 21.5
270 13.1 10.63 270 49.6 22.5
350 13.1 13.78 350 51.8 23.5
440 13.1 17.32 440 55.1 25.0
550 13.1 21.65 550 58.4 26.5
1
0.725
208-230 60 3.02 3425
460 60 1.46 3425
STA302S170 40/46 14.2 6.69 170 57.3 26
250 14.2 9.84 250 59.5 27
320 14.2 12.60 320 61.7 28
400 14.2 15.75 400 63.9 29
490 14.2 19.29 490 68.4 31
600 14.2 23.62 600 72.8 33
1.7
1.27
230 60 4.8 3440
460 60 2.4 3440
STA303S220 40/76 15.0 8.66 220 79.4 36
300 15.0 11.81 300 81.6 37
370 15.0 14.57 370 83.8 38
450 15.0 17.72 450 86.0 39
540 15.0 21.26 540 88.2 40
650 15.0 25.59 650 92.6 42
850 15.0 33.46 850 105.8 48
1000 15.0 39.37 1000 110.2 50
2.3
1.75
230 60 6.2 3470
460 60 3.1 3470
STA304S270 40/105 17.3 10.63 270 99.2 45
350 17.3 13.78 350 101.4 46
420 17.3 16.54 420 103.6 47
500 17.3 19.69 500 108.0 49
590 17.3 23.23 590 110.2 50
700 17.3 27.56 700 114.7 52
900 17.3 35.43 900 127.9 58
1050 17.3 41.34 1050 132.3 60
2.9
2.18
230 60 7.8 3500
460 60 3.9 3500
STA305S320 40/135 17.3 12.60 320 110.2 50
400 17.3 15.75 400 112.5 51
470 17.3 18.50 470 114.7 52
550 17.3 21.65 550 116.9 53
640 17.3 25.20 640 119.1 54
750 17.3 29.53 750 123.5 56
950 17.3 37.40 950 138.9 63
1100 17.3 43.31 1100 143.3 65
3.9
2.94
230 60 10.2 3480
460 60 5.1 3480
STA306S370 40/165 18.8 14.57 370 138.9 63
450 18.8 17.72 450 141.1 64
520 18.8 20.47 520 143.3 65
600 18.8 23.62 600 145.5 66
690 18.8 27.17 690 147.7 67